Market : Selected Wet Markets in Metro Manila

Date : November 23,2018

Prevailing Price of Selected Agricultur:

| Commodities

DAILY PRICE MONITORING REPORT
Agribusiness Industry Support Division
Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service

B C Farmers Marikina Mega Q-mart Muiioz Pasig Polo uinta Guadals Las Pifias Maypajo Taguig San Juan Ma Tandang Sora Low | nigh |average
Prevailing _Low Prevailing _Low Prevailing | Low Prevailing| Low | High |Prevailing| Low Low Low Low Hi | High

RICE
NFA(well milled) 27 | 27.00] 27.00| #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/A | 0.00 | 0.0 27 [ 27.00| 27.00| #N/A | 000 | 0.00 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 [ 0.00 | #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 27 | 2700 27.00] #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A| 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/A| 000 [ 0.00 | #N/A| 0.00 | 000 | 27.00] 27.00| 27.00] 27.00
NFA(premium) #N/A | 000 | 000 | #n/a | 000 | 000 | #n/a | 000 | 000 | #N/a | 000 | 000 | #N/a | 000 | 000 | #N/a | 000 [ 000 | #N/a | 0.00 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A| 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/A| 000 | 0.00 | #N/A| 0.00 | 000 | #N/a] 0.00] o0.00]#Div/or
COMMERCIAL
Fancy 57 | 56.00] 60.00] 58 |57.00]|60.00] 54 |5400] 5600 60 [57.00] 60.00] 60 |53.00]6500| 53 |51.00]5600| 49 | 4800]5000] #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 5000] 6500] 52 | 5000]5400| 53 |53.00]5400| 56 |5200]6000| 58 |5800]5800| 50 |5000[5500] 52 | 50.00] 5600| 60 | 56.00]| 60.00] 5800] 48.00] 6500] 55.12
Premium 45 | 4500 47.00) 55 | 5200 5600 47 | 4600| 4800 | 47 |47.00| 4700| 46 | 4400 4800) 45 | 4500 4700 45 | 45.00] 47.00| #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 47 | 4700 4700 46 | 4600 49.00) 47 | 4700 47.00] 50 | 4500 5000 45 | 4500 4600 46 | 46.00| 48.00| 45 | 4500 47.00] 50 | 47.00) 50.00| 47.00] 44.00| 56.00] 47.15
Well milled 40 | 3800 41.00) 49 | 4800 5000) 44 |4400| 4500 | 44 |4400| 4500| 43 | 4000 4300) 42 | 4200 4500) 40 | 40.00] 43.00| #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 44 | 4200 4400) 44 | 4400 4400) 44 | 4400 4400 45 | 4200 4500 40 | 4000 4500| 44 | 42.00] 4500| 40 | 4000 4300] 45 | 43.00) 4500| 44.00] 3800| 50.00| 4327
Regular milled ordinary rice 38 |3800)39.00] 42 |4200]|4200] 39 |3500]3900]| 39 [37.00]3900] 39 |3600]|39.00] 39 |3800]|39.00] 39 |3700]3900] #N/a | 0.00 | 0.00 39 |39.00[3900)] 39 |39.00[3900f 39 |3900[3900] 40 |3800]4000| #N/A | 000 | 000 | 39 |3800]4000| 39 [380039.00] 40 |39.00) 40.00| 39.00] 3500| 42.00] 3891
FISH
Bangus med - big (2-5pcs) | 150 | 150.00| 160.00] 170 |170.00| 180.00] #N/A | ####] 190.00] 140 | ####[160.00] 140 |130.00|160.00] 150 |150.00|150.00] 140 [110.00|140.00] #N/A | 000 | 000 | 140 |130.00|160.00] 180 |170.00|180.00] 200 |200.00|200.00] 180 |160.00|180.00] 190 |180.00|190.00] 200 |180.00]200.00] 200 |200.00]200.00] 200 |180.00|200.00] 200.00f110.00]200.00] 167.54]
Tilapia ‘med (6pcs) 100 | 90.00|100.00] 120 |120.00[130.00] 90 | 80.00| 11000] 90 | 90.00]100.00] 100 |100.00|100.00] 90 | 85.00] 90.00| 80 | 70.00 | 80.00f #N/A | 000 [ 0.00 | 120 [10000|12000] 120 [100.00|12000] 120 [120.00]130.00] 90 [ 90.00]|100.00] 120 [100.00|120.00] 100 |100.00| 100.00] 120 |120.00|120.00] 120 |120.00|120.00] 120.00| 70.00|130.00] 10473
Galunggong med (11-20pcs) 130 |130.00{160.00] 170 |170.00[200.00] 180 | ####| 180.00) 100 | ####|12000] 140 |120.00[160.00] 120 |120.00{120.00] 130 |130.00|140.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/A |150.00160.00] 180 |160.00|200.00] 160 |150.00160.00) 140 |140.00|140.00] 160 |140.00|160.00] 160 |140.00]|160.00] 180 |180.00[180.00] 180 |180.00]180.00] 180.00]100.00|200.00] 152.84
|Alumahan med(4-6pes/kg) 220 |220.00|240.00] 330 |300.00|350.00] 280 | ####|30000] #N/A | ####|24000] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | 160 |140.00[160.00) #N/A | 000 [ 0.00 | #N/a | 000 | 0.00 | #N/A [24000|260.00] #N/A [240.00|240.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/A|240.00|240.00] 280 |280.00]280.00] 280 |260.00|280.00] 240.00]140.00|350.00] 25241
MEAT & POULTRY
Beef Rump lean meat/tapadera | 320 | 320.00{340.00] 380 |380.00[380.00] 340 [ ####|390.00] #N/A | ####|38000] 360 |350.00[370.00] 300 |300.00[32000] 320 |320.00|340.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | 390 |380.00[390.00] 360 |350.00360.00] 370 |370.00{370.00] 340 |340.00[360.00] 320 |320.00|340.00] #N/A |350.00]|400.00] 360 |360.00]370.00] 350 |340.00)350.00] 360.00|300.00|400.00| 349.45
Beef Brisket meat w/bones 260 | 260.00|280.00] 320 |320.00]320.00] 280 | ####]30000] #N/A | ####]|280.00] 260 |260.00]280.00] 260 |250.00]|260.00] 280 |280.00[290.00) #N/A | 000 [ 0.00 | 300 [280.00]300.00] 300 [300.00]340.00] 290 [250.00|290.00] 290 [290.00|300.00] 260 [260.00|280.00] #N/A | 280.00| 320.00) #N/A |320.00]|340.00] 280 |270.00]290.00] 280.00]240.00|340.00] 286.02
Pork Ham/kasim lean meat/tapadera | 190 | 190.00{ 200.00] 220 |220.00[220.00] 220 [ ####| 240.00] 200 | ####]21000] 210 |200.00[21000] 200 |195.00[21000] 200 |200.00|220.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | 220 |200.00[220.00] 220 |210.00]220.00] 200 |200.00|210.00] 220 |220.00230.00] 210 |200.00|210.00] 210 |195.00|230.00] 220 [220.00]230.00] 210 |210.00]210.00] 220.00]190.00|240.00] 210.88
Pork Liempo pork belly 220 |22000]230.00] 240 |240.00|240.00] 250 | ####|26000] 230 | ####|24000] 240 |240.00]240.00] 250 |200.00]|250.00] 230 |230.00[250.00) #N/A | 000 [ 0.00 | 230 [23000]24000] 240 [220.00|24000] 240 [23000|240.00] 230 [230.00|240.00] 220 [200.00|220.00] 240 |235.00|240.00] 250 |250.00]|260.00] 240 |230.00|240.00] 240.00|200.00f260.00] 23521
Whole Chicken Jully dressed 120 |120.00]130.00] 150 |140.00|160.00] 140 | ####| 15000] 150 | ####|15000] 140 |140.00]150.00] 140 |140.00|140.00] 140 |130.00[140.00) #N/A | 000 [ 000 | 135 [13500[135.00] 150 [150.00|150.00] 135 [13500|140.00] 150 [140.00|150.00] 140 |[140.00|140.00] 140 |130.00]145.00] 150 |150.00|150.00] 150 |140.00]150.00] 150.00|120.00f160.00] 142.23
Chicken Egg med.quote in piece 5 460 | 5.00 6 550 | 6.00 55 525 | 565 5 5.00 | 5.00 55 450 | 550 5 5.00 | 5.00 55 530 | 575 | #N/A | 000 | 0.00 5 450 | 500 55 550 | 575 55 5.00 | 550 5 5.00 | 5.00 55 500 | 550 | 5 | 500 | 550 ) 55 | 500 550 | 6 | 500 6.00 500 450] 600] 525
VEGETABLES
Amargoso 45 pes/kg 80 | 80.00100.00] 80 | 80.00]10000] 80 |70.00]100.00] 80 [80.00f 80.00] 80 |70.00]|10000] 80 |6000]8000] 80 [7000]90.00] #N/A | 000 | 0.00 80 | 70.00 | 80.00) 100 | 80.00 [100.00) 100 | 80.00 [100.00} 80 | 70.00 | 90.00) 90 | 70.00 | 90.00f 80 | 70.00|100.00] 100 [ 90.00 [100.00] 80 | 80.00)100.00] 80.00] 60.00J100.00] 83.78
Sitao 3-4small bundles/kg | 80 | 80.00 [ 90.00] 90 [ 90.00[10000] 100 | ####[ 100.00] 80 | 80.00) 80.00| 100 | 80.00[120.00] 60 | 5000 70.00] 100 | 60.00|100.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 70 | 60.00] 80.00] 80 |5000]80.00] 100 |70.00]12000] 100 | 80.00]120.00] 140 |140.00]150.00] 80 | 80.00[100.00] 80 | 80.00|120.00] 80 [ 80.00| 80.00] 80.00] 50.00]150.00] 87.81
Cabbage(scorpio) 750grms-1kg/head | 90 | 90.00 | 100.00] 100 |100.00|140.00] 100 | 70.00| 100.00] 80 [ 80.00| 80.00 | 100 | 80.00]100.00] 60 | 60.00] 70.00] 90 | 50.00[100.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 80 | 70.00 | 80.00) 100 | 80.00 [100.00) 120 |100.00[120.00} 80 | 80.00 [100.00} 100 | 80.00 | 100.00f #N/A | 70.00 | 120.00] 80 | 75.00 [100.00] 100 |100.00120.00] 100.00] 50.00f140.00] 91.13
Carrots 8-10 pes/kg 80 | 80.00100.00] 100 | 80.00]120.00] 80 |80.00]100.00] 80 [80.00 80.00] 100 | 70.00]100.00] 60 | 60.00]80.00] 90 | 6000 9000] #N/a | 000 | 0.00 70 | 70.00] 80.00] 80 |80.00]90.00| 80 |80.00]10000] 80 | 70.00]100.00] 80 | 80.00]100.00] 60 [ 60.00[ 90.00] 80 | 60.00] 80.00| 80 [ 80.00]120.00] 80.00] 60.00]120.00] 82.07
Habitchuelas 100 | 80.00 [120.00] 120 |100.00[130.00] 80 [ 60.00( 10000) 80 |80.00] 80.00| 70 | 70.00[10000] 60 | 60.00[ 80.00] 70 | 4500 90.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 80 | 60.00| 8000 80 | 60.00]80.00f 100 | 80.00[120.00] #N/A | 60.00 [100.00} 80 | 70.00 [100.00] 50 | 50.00| 80.00] 80 | 6500 90.00] 100 | 70.00)100.00] 80.00] 45.00|130.00] 8133
Tomato 15-18 pes/kg 60 | 50.00] 80.00] 80 |60.00]|80.00] 60 |60.00]| 7000] 60 [60.00[80.00] 60 |5000]6000] 50 |5000]5000] 50 [4500][5000] #N/a | 0.00 | 0.00 60 | 5000 70.00] 60 | 5000 70.00) 80 | 60.0080.00f 80 | 50008000 50 | 50006000 60 | 40.00]| 60.00] 60 [ 6000 7000] 60 | 60.00) 70.00| 60.00] 40.00] 80.00] 60.40
Onion red 13-15 pes/kg 100 | 80.00 [100.00] 100 |100.00[120.00] 100 [ 90.00( 100.00) 100 | ####|12000] 80 | 70.00 [100.00] 70 | 70.00 | 80.00] 80 | 50.00] 90.00| #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | 100 | 80.00 10000} 50 | 50.00 | 90.00| 100 | 80.00 [100.00 90 | 80.00 [100.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | 100 | 60.00]100.00] 90 | 90.00 [100.00] 100 | 80.00|100.00] 100.00] 50.00]120.00] 89.34
Onion white 60 | 60.00] 80.00| 100 | 90.00]100.00] 80 | 70.00| 8000 | 60 [60.00[ 80.00] 70 |6000]80.00] 50 |5000]6000] 60 [4000][9000] #N/a | 000 | 0.00 60 | 40.00 | 60.00) 80 | 5000 90.00) 80 | 80.00[10000] 80 | 50.00 80.00f 80 | 70.00 | 80.00 | #N/A | 45.00| 80.00| 55 | 50.00 [ 80.00] 100 | 70.00 | 100.00] 80.00] 40.00J100.00] 70.41
Onion red (imported) #N/A | 000 | 0.00 | 100 | 80.00]|120.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.0 80 [ 70.00(100.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 60 | 5000 60.00] #N/a | 000 | 000 | #N/a | 000 [ 000 | #N/A | 000 | 0.00 80 | 80.00[10000] 80 | 7000]8000] 60 | 6000]|8000] 80 |6000]|90.00] #N/A| 50.00| 80.00| #N/A| 0.00 | 0.00 | 70 | 70.00| 7500] 80.00] 50.00f120.00] 77.82
White Potato 10-12 pes/kg 100 |100.00{100.00] 80 | 80.00|100.00] 100 | ####| 10000] 100 | ####|12000] 100 | 80.00]120.00] 80 | 80.00] 90.00| 90 | 60.00[100.00) #N/A | 000 [ 0.00 | 100 | 90.00]|10000] 100 |[100.00]120.00] 120 [100.00|12000] 80 | 80.00|100.00] 100 | 90.00]|100.00] 90 | 80.00 |120.00] 120 |120.00|150.00] 120 | 90.00 [ 120.00] 100.00] 60.00f150.00] 99.60
Eggplant 3-4.small bundles/kg | 100 | 90.00 | 100.00] 100 | 80.00|100.00] 100 | 60.00| 100.00] 100 [90.00100.00] 90 | 80.00]100.00] 90 | 80.00] 90.00| 80 | 70.00[100.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 90 | 90.00 | 90.00) 100 | 70.00 [100.00} 100 |100.00]100.00} 100 | 70.00 [100.00} 90 | 90.00 [100.00] 80 | 80.00|110.00] 100 [100.00]120.00] 100 | 80.00 ) 100.00] 100.00] 60.00f120.00] 92.30
Pechay Native 60 | 50.00] 60.00] 100 | 90.00]12000] 60 |50.00] 7000 | 60 [60.00[ 60.00] 60 |5000]60.00] 45 |4000]5000] 50 | 5000[6000] #N/a | 000 | 0.00 50 | 40.00] 5000] 60 | 5000] 60.00] 60 |6000]7000] 60 |5000]7000|] 60 |5500]60.00| 50 [4500][6000] 50 | 50.00] 60.00] 60 [ 60.00]10000] 60.00] 40.00]120.00] 59.73
Pechay Baguio 60 | 60.00] 60.00] 100 | 90.00]10000] 80 |50.00| 8000 60 [5000[ 60.00] 60 |5000]7000| 45 |4000]4500] 60 | 4000 6000] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 40 | 4000 4000 50 | 5000 80.00) 80 | 60.0080.00) 60 | 40.00 60.00) 60 | 40.00 | 70.00 60 | 35.00] 60.00] 60 | 60.00[ 70.00] 80 | 60.00)100.00] 60.00] 35.00|100.00] 60.00
Chayote 50 | 50.00] 60.00] 80 | 80.00]10000] 40 | 40.00| 6000 | 60 [5000[ 60.00] 40 | 4000]60.00| 40 |4000]4000] 50 |3500]5000] #N/a | 000 | 0.00 40 | 40.00 | 5000 60 | 40.00 | 60.00) 60 | 50.00 | 60.00) 50 | 40.00 | 5500 50 | 50.00 | 60.00| 45 | 40.00] 60.00| 50 | 50.00( 60.00] 70 | 50.00) 70.00| 50.00] 35.00|100.00] 53.00
Ginger 100 | 80.00100.00] 100 | 80.00|100.00] 100 | ####|10000] 80 [80.00]10000] 80 | 70.00]12000] 70 | 60.00] 70.00] 100 | 80.00[120.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 80 | 80.00 8000 80 | 700010000 120 |100.00[120.00 70 | 70.00 [100.00} 100 | 80.00 [100.00] 100 | 30.00|120.00] 90 | 70.00 [120.00] 100 | 80.00 | 100.00] 100.00] 30.00f120.00] 90.13
Garlic (Imported) 100 | 80.00100.00] 120 |100.00|12000] 80 |80.00| 9000 | 80 [70.00 80.00] 80 | 70.00]10000] 70 | 70.00] 7000] 80 | 6000 8000] #N/a | 0.00 | 0.00 70 | 70.00] 7000| 80 | 80.00]100.00] 100 | 80.00]100.00] 80 | 60.00] 80.00] 80 |80.00]80.00] 90 [60.00[90.00] 80 |70.00]80.00] 80 [80.00]10000] 80.00] 60.00]120.00] 82.00
Garlic (Native) #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A |25000[350.00] Ny/A | 0.00 | 000 | #N/A | ####]35000] #N/A |200.00{20000] #N/A | 0.00 [ 000 | #N/A | 0.00 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A |300.00[{340.00] #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 000 | 300 |200.00]|300.00] 250 |250.00{280.00] 250 |250.00]250.00] 250.00]200.00|350.00] 276.11
Chilli (Labuyo) 600 | 600.00{700.00] 700 |700.00{750.00] 800 | ####|800.00] 500 | ####|500.00] 600 |600.00]600.00] 450 |400.00]450.00] 400 | 400.00[520.00) #N/A | 000 [ 0.00 | #N/a | 000 | 000 | 600 [400.00]700.00] 600 [600.00|800.00] 450 |[450.00|480.00] 500 [500.00|700.00] 400 |400.00|700.00] 600 |500.00]|800.00] 600 |600.00]600.00] 600.00|400.00f800.00] 56349
FRUITS
Lakatan 8-10 pes/kg 60 | 55.00] 60.00] 70 | 7000] 7000] 60 |60.00] 6500 55 [55.00] 5500] #N/A | 55.00] 5500| 55 | 55.00]5500] 60 | 6000 6500] #N/a | 0.00 | 0.00 60 | 60.00 | 60.00| #N/A | 65.00 | 6500 55 | 5500 60.00) 55 | 5500 60.00) 60 | 60.00 | 60.00| 45 | 45.00| 48.00| 60 | 5500 [ 60.00| #N/A| 60.00| 60.00| 60.00] 45.00| 70.00| 5833
Latundan 10-12 pes/kg 50 | 45.00] 5000] 60 |60.00]6500] 50 |5000] 5500] 40 [35.00] 4500] #N/A | 40.00] 4000| 45 | 4500]4500| 50 [ 5000 5000] #N/A | 000 | 000 | #N/A | 000 | 0.00 | #N/A | 45.00] 4500| #N/A | 40.00] 5500| 50 | 40.00] 50.00| 40 | 40.00] 40.00| 45 | 4000 4800] 50 | 50.00| 50.00 | #N/A| 0.00 | 0.00 | 50.00) 35.00] 6500] 47.88
Calamansi 100 | 80.00100.00] 80 | 60.00| 80.00| 100 | ####|12000] 100 [80.00]10000] 80 | 80.00]100.00] 80 | 60.00]100.00] 80 | 6500 80.00] #N/a | 0.00 | 0.00 80 | 80.00 | 90.00) 100 | 70.00 [100.00] 100 |100.00]120.00} 80 | 70.00 [100.00} 90 | 90.00 | 90.00 90 | 90.00| 90.00| 100 [100.00]100.00] 80 | 80.00| 90.00| 100.00] 60.00|120.00] 88.29
Papaya 2:3/pes 40 | 4000 4500) 50 | 5000 5000 50 |5000]| 5000 | 30 |2500]3000] 30 | 20004000 25 |2500]|3000f] 40 |4000]|4000] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 35 | 3000 4000 #N/A | 60.00 | 60.00 40 | 3500 40.00) 40 | 4000 4000 50 | 50.00 50.00f 40 | 40.00]| 40.00] 50 | 5000 50.00| #N/A| 0.00 | 0.00 | 40.00] 2000 60.00] 39.67
Mango,Carabao 34 pes/kg 160 | 140.00{160.00] 180 |160.00| 180.00] 150 | ####| 160.00] 110 | 95.00]130.00] #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | 160 |160.00]180.00] 150 |140.00[170.00) #N/A | 000 [ 0.00 | #N/a [12000]150.00] #N/A [180.00| 180.00] #N/A [150.00|160.00] 140 [120.00|160.00] 180 |[140.00|180.00] 130 |130.00140.00] 150 |150.00|150.00] #N/A| 0.00 | 0.00 | 160.00] 95.00f180.00] 149.70
OTHER BASIC COMMODITIES
SugarRefined 55 | 5200)6000] 65 |6500]6800] 60 |5800] 6000] 50 [5000f 6000 60 |6000]6200] 60 |6000]|6600] 56 |5600[6000] #N/a | 000 | 0.00 60 | 6000] 6200 60 |5200[6000] 52 |[5200)5500f 52 |5200|5800] 50 |5000]6000] 58 |32.00] 60.00] #N/a [ 50.00]| 5800 #N/a| 55.00 [ 60.00] 60.00) 32.00] 68.00 5748
Sugar,Washed 48 | 47.00| 4800) 55 | 55005500 48 |4800| 5400 | 55 |4500| 5500| 53 | 4700 5500) 52 | 5200 5500 50 | 45.00] 50.00| #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 50 | 50.00] 5000| #N/A | 44.00] 60.00| 48 | 4800) 5000| 48 | 44.00)|4800| 48 | 48.00] 49.00| 52 | 27.00] 55.00] 48 | 44.00| 4800 #N/A | 55.00 60.00] 48.00] 27.00] 60.00] 5001
Sugar,Brown 45 | 4200) 4600) 48 | 4800 5000| #N/A |40.00| 5200 | 45 |40.00| 4800 53 | 4700 5500] 50 | 47.00]|5000| 48 | 4600) 4800| #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 48 [ 4800) 4800| 52 | 4000 5800| #N/A | 4000) 4800| 44 | 4000 4600 #N/A | 4500 | 48.00 ) #N/A| 26.00 [ 48.00 | #N/A | 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/A| 55.00 [ 60.00] 48.00) 26.00] 60.00] 47.10
Cooking oil, Lapad 375 ml 21 | 2000 4500 #N/A | 21.00] 2600] N/A | 2000] 3000 20 [2000f 2500 25 |2500]|3000] 20 |2000]|2000] 20 |1700]2700] #N/A | 000 | 0.00 20 | 2000 2000) #N/A | 000 | 0.00 20 | 2000 2000] 20 |[1800]2500] 20 |[2000]2000] 20 |2000]2500| 20 [2000]2600] 25 | 2500]2500] 2000] 17.00| 45.00] 2231
Cooking oil, Longneck 750 ml 42| 4000] 5000] 45 | 44.00] 4500] N/A | 40.00] 6000 | 45 |4500] 4500] 50 | 5000 5500] 45 | 4500] 4500] 35 [3500) 45.00] #N/a | 0.00 | 000 | 375 |3750]3750] 425 |3500] 4750 40 | 4000 40.00] #N/A [ 3500] 65.00] 375 | 3750 39.75] #N/a| 0.00 | 0.00 | #N/a| 0.00 | 0.00 | 50 | 45.00] 5000] 4500] 35.00] 6500] 43.92




